30 JANUARY
2026

ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM
VIRTUAL EVENT
30 JANUARY 2026

N
4 SIEMENS .

IBAYER

E Healthineers -




ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM

Virtual Event
CPD: 4 CREDITS

Programme organisers

Dr Emma Owens, Consultant Radiologist, Department of Radiology, East

Sussex, Hospitals Trust

Dr Chen Low, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals Coventry and
Warwickshire NHS Trust

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.
For membership information visit:

www.bir.org.uk/join-us




ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM

Virtual Event
CPD: 4 CREDITS

09:00

09:05

09:30

09:55

10:20

10:35

11:00

11:25

11:50
12:05

12:30

12:55

13:20

Welcome and introduction

Dr Emma Owens, Consultant Radiologist, Department of Radiology, East
Sussex Hospitals Trust; and Dr Chen Low, Consultant Radiologist,
University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust

SPECT-CT VQ
Dr Dhruba Dasgupta, Consultant in Nuclear Medicine, Cromwell Hospital

SPECT with Quantification for 1123-loflupane
Dr Alp Notghi, Consultant Physician in Nuclear Medicine, Sandwell and
West Birmingham Hospitals NHS Trust

SPECT-CT with Quantification for MPS
Dr Kshama Wechelakar, Lead consultant in Nuclear Medicine, Royal
Brompton Hospital

Break

SPECT-CT HIDA
Fenna van der Zijden, Technical Physician, Amsterdam UMC

DPD SPECT Imaging of cardiac amyloid
Dr Ann-Marie Quigley, Nuclear Medicine Consultant, Royal Free London

SPECT-CT in parathyroid
Dr Arum Parthipun, Radiology Consultant, Royal Free London

Break

Al in SPECT

Prof Johannes Tran-Gia, Professor of Multimodal Imaging and
Theranostics, Medical Physicist Expert, Department of Nuclear Medicine,
University Hospital Wiirzburg , Germany

SPECT-CT in spine
Dr Teik Chooi Oh, Consultant Radiologist, Lancashire Teaching Hospitals
NHS Foundation Trust

SPECT-CT in whole body bone imaging
Dr David Little, Consultant Radiologist, Royal United Hospital Bath NHS
Foundation Trust

Closing remarks and end

This course provides 6 CPD credits in accordance with the CPD Scheme of the Royal College of Radiologists


https://www.cromwellhospital.com/find-a-consultant/dhruba-dasgupta-consultant-in-nuclear-medicine/
https://uk.linkedin.com/in/alp-notghi-580988ba

ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM 2026

Virtual Event

X | @BIR_News
f /britishinstituteofradiology

—

in The British Institute of Radiology

Audrey House, 16—20 Ely Place, London, ECIN 6SN - -
www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869




