





ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM

VIRTUAL EVENT 30 JANUARY 2026



ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM

Virtual Event

CPD: 4 CREDITS

Programme organisers

Dr Emma Owens, Consultant Radiologist, Department of Radiology, East Sussex, Hospitals Trust

Dr Chen Low, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust

Join us

Join the BIR today to benefit from reduced delegate rates for our events.

For membership information visit:

www.bir.org.uk/join-us

ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM

Virtual Event

CPD: 4 CREDITS

09:00	Welcome and introduction Dr Emma Owens, Consultant Radiologist, Department of Radiology, East Sussex Hospitals Trust; and Dr Chen Low, Consultant Radiologist, University Hospitals Coventry and Warwickshire NHS Trust
09:05	SPECT-CT VQ Dr Dhruba Dasgupta, Consultant in Nuclear Medicine, Cromwell Hospital
09:30	SPECT with Quantification for I123-Ioflupane Dr Alp Notghi, Consultant Physician in Nuclear Medicine, Sandwell and West Birmingham Hospitals NHS Trust
09:55	SPECT-CT with Quantification for MPS Dr Kshama Wechelakar, Lead consultant in Nuclear Medicine, Royal Brompton Hospital
10:20	Break
10:35	SPECT-CT HIDA Fenna van der Zijden, Technical Physician, Amsterdam UMC
11:00	DPD SPECT Imaging of cardiac amyloid Dr Ann-Marie Quigley, Nuclear Medicine Consultant, Royal Free London
11:25	SPECT-CT in parathyroid Dr Arum Parthipun, Radiology Consultant, Royal Free London
11:50	Break
12:05	Al in SPECT Prof Johannes Tran-Gia, Professor of Multimodal Imaging and Theranostics, Medical Physicist Expert, Department of Nuclear Medicine, University Hospital Würzburg, Germany
12:30	SPECT-CT in spine Dr Teik Chooi Oh, Consultant Radiologist, Lancashire Teaching Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
12:55	SPECT-CT in whole body bone imaging Dr David Little, Consultant Radiologist, Royal United Hospital Bath NHS Foundation Trust
13:20	Closing remarks and end

ANNUAL SPECT-CT SYMPOSIUM 2026 Virtual Event





/britishinstituteofradiology



Audrey House, 16–20 Ely Place, London, EC1N 6SN www.bir.org.uk

Registered charity number: 215869

